
 

 

Affinity Labs would like to wish all customers a Merry Christmas and a 
safe and prosperous New Year for 2024 
 
This year, the laboratories will be closing on Thursday, 21 December 2023 and reopening on 
Monday, 8 January 2024. 

Due to this Christmas closure, there will be cut-off dates for a range of tests for results to be 
guaranteed by Thursday 21 December: 

Thurs day, 7 December  
is the last day that virus testing  and trace analysis  samples can be lodged. 

Monday, 1 1 December  
is the last day that samples can be lodged for wine sterility  and Brettanomyces  testing. 

Thursday, 1 4 December  
is the last day that samples can be lodged for beer sterility/spoilage  testing. 

Friday, 1 5 December  
is the last day that samples can be lodged for cold stability  and ICP metals  testing. 

Monday, 1 8 December  
is the last day that samples can be lodged for 3-day sterility  testing. 

Tuesday, 19 December  
is the last day for samples to be submitted for testing where results will be provided within 24 
to 48 hours .  

A�nity Labs would like to wish all customers a Merry Christmas and
a safe and prosperous New Year for 2025.

This year, the laboratories will be closing on Friday, 20 December 2024 and reopening 
on Monday, 6 January 2025.

Due to this Christmas closure, there will be cut-o� dates for a range of tests for results
to be guaranteed by Thursday, 19 December:

Thursday, 5 December
is the last day that virus testing and trace analysis samples can be lodged.

Monday, 9 December
is the last day that samples can be lodged for wine sterility and Brettanomyces testing.

Thursday, 12 December
is the last day that samples can be lodged for beer sterility/spoilage testing.

Friday, 13 December
is the last day that samples can be lodged for cold stability and ICP metals testing.

Monday, 16 December
is the last day that samples can be lodged for 3-day sterility testing.

Tuesday, 17 December
is the last day for samples to be submitted for testing where results will be provided 
within 24 to 48 hours.


